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Order form 
Easy read brochures 

 
Centre for Health Promotion 

295 South Terrace  
Adelaide  5000 

Tel: (08) 8161 7777 
 Fax: (08) 8161 7778 

 
 
 
 
 
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY 
 
Name: 
   
Position / Role: 
 
Organisation: 
 
Delivery address: 
 
 
        Postcode: 
 
Telephone:    Mobile    

 
Email:                                                             

 

 
 
Easy read brochures  
Available FREE of charge to all service providers across South Australia.  
If outside South Australia please download a PDF copy from:  
www.healthpromotion.cywhs.sa.gov.au 

 
Quantity 

 

 

Breastfeeding 

 

 

Feeding your baby in the first year 

 

 

Snacks for children aged 1 year and over 

 

 

Constipation in children 

 

 

Drinks for children 

 

 

Dealing with fussy eating 

 

 

Prevent choking on food A4 brochure 

 

      


